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Table VII.—Condition as to Marriage.

Admissions. Discharges. Deaths.

AuCRT.ATiD—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

M. F. T.
82 41 123
59 65 124
10 14 24

M.
82
59
.10

F. T.
41 123
65 124
14 24

M. F. T.
54 23 77
29 42 71

0 6 6

M. F. T.
25 19 44
21 13 34
5 5 10

2 0 22 6 2 2 0 2

Totals 153 120 273 85 71 156 51 37 88

CnRiSTOHuncir—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

43
30

3
2
5

23
38
13
I
I

66
68
16
3
6

20
9
1

13
15
5

33
24

(i

.18
14
0
1

3
17
2
0

21
31

2
I

4 2 6

Totals 83 76 159 34 35 69 33 22 55

Dt'NF.Dor (Seacliff)—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

47 27 74
21 31 52

4 7 11
18
17

1
1
9

13 31
21 38
2 3
0 1
0 2

28 10 38
11 5 16
5 2 7

4 2 6

Totals 76 67 143 39 36 75 44 17 61

Hokitika—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

9 0 9
4 5 9
3 0 3

6 2 8
2 4 0

10 1 11
2 0 2
3 2 5

2 0 2 2 0 2

Totals I* 5 23 lo 6 16 15 3 18

Nelson —Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

18
8

1
8

19
16

6
4

3
4

9
,8

3 2 5
1 4 5

0 2 o 1 0 1
Totals 26 II 37 II 7 18 4 6 10

POBIRT/A.—
Sinsrle
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

88 54 142
34 47 81
11 23 34

I 1 28 39
35 25 60

2 13 15

25 12 37
21 10 31
6 8 14

2 2 4 12 12 24
Totals 135 126 261 60 78 138 52 30 82

Tokanui—
Single
Married
Widowed ..
Unknown
Transfers

1 0 i
4
1

0
I

4
2

I 1 2
0 1 1

10 io 20 0 1 1
Totals II 10 21 5 3

Ashburn Hall—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

2
0
0

0
3
1

2
3
1

1
1

1
2

o
3 1 0 1

2 o 4
Totals 9 5 9 1 0 1

Totals—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

289
157
31

2
25

140 435
197 354
58 89

1 3
17 42

120 83 203
98 11.4 212
4 26 30

1 0 1
25 17 42

110 48 158
71 50 121
19 19 38

1 0 1

Totals 504 419 923 248 240 488 201 11,7 318
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